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SUMMARY

Total General Fund Appropriation
Total Special Fund Appropriation
Total Federal Fund Appropriation

Total Appropriation

LICENSING AND REGISTRATION SERVICE

KO00A06.01 General Direction
Special Fund Appropriation

NATURAL RESOURCES POLICE

KO0A07.01 General Direction —
General Fund Appropriation 5,548,453
Special Fund Appropriation 1,940,602
Federal Fund Appropriation 1,061,816

KO00A07.04 Field Operations
General Fund Appropriation 24,264,377
Special Fund Appropriation 3,605,541

Federal Fund Appropriation 1,823,855

K00A07.05 Waterway Management Services
General Fund Appropriation 2,000
Special Fund Appropriation ' 2,173,742

Federal Fund Appropriation 84,024

— 2878 -

0
244,821,238
5,000,000

249,821,238

4,015,480

- 8,550,871

29,693,773

2,259,766

29,814,830
7,719,885
2,969,695




