SUMMARY

Total General Fund Appropriation Total Special Fund Appropriation Total Federal Fund Appropriation	0 244,821,238 5,000,000
Total Appropriation	249,821,238
LICENSING AND REGISTRATION SERVICE	
K00A06.01 General Direction Special Fund Appropriation	4,015,480
NATURAL RESOURCES POLICE	
K00A07.01 General Direction5,548,453General Fund Appropriation1,940,602Federal Fund Appropriation1,061,816	8,550,871
K00A07.04 Field Operations24,264,377General Fund Appropriation3,605,541Federal Fund Appropriation1,823,855	29,693,773
K00A07.05 Waterway Management Services General Fund Appropriation	2,259,766
Total General Fund Appropriation	29,814,830 7,719,885 2,969,695